
09.-11.03.2007 Page: 1DANISH OPEN 2007

Datahandling by TITANIUM sportstiming Esbjerg, Svømmestadion Danmark

Event-No. K11
100m Backstroke Women - Final
Open Class
1. Karina Lauridsen 1976(S5) Swim Team Esbjerg 01:33,65 99,04%

00:45,10
00:45,10

01:33,65
00:48,55

2. Kirsten Bruhn 1969(S7) Germany 01:27,81 102,62%
00:42,13
00:42,13

01:27,81
00:45,68

3. Xiaoqin Jin 1991(S8) China Paralympic Committee 01:26,60 110,17%
00:43,38
00:43,38

01:26,60
00:43,22

4. Weiyuan Lu 1990(S8) China Paralympic Committee 01:27,03 110,72%
00:43,00
00:43,00

01:27,03
00:44,03

5. Mirjam De Koning-Peper 1969(S6) Nederlands 01:39,32 113,10%
00:47,21
00:47,21

01:39,32
00:52,11

6. Heidi Andreassen 1985(S8) ISB - Faroe Islands 01:29,05 113,29%
00:42,74
00:42,74

01:29,05
00:46,31

7. Katarzyna Pawlik 1989(S10) Poland 01:22,07 113,59%
00:40,20
00:40,20

01:22,07
00:41,87

8. Stefanie Weinberg 1991(S8) Germany 01:31,56 116,48%
00:43,78
00:43,78

01:31,56
00:47,78

Open Class
A-Finale
1. Katarzyna Pawlik 1989(S10) Poland 01:22,07 113,59%

00:40,20
00:40,20

01:22,07
00:41,87

2. Xiaoqin Jin 1991(S8) China Paralympic Committee 01:26,60 110,17%
00:43,38
00:43,38

01:26,60
00:43,22

3. Weiyuan Lu 1990(S8) China Paralympic Committee 01:27,03 110,72%
00:43,00
00:43,00

01:27,03
00:44,03

4. Kirsten Bruhn 1969(S7) Germany 01:27,81 102,62%
00:42,13
00:42,13

01:27,81
00:45,68

5. Heidi Andreassen 1985(S8) ISB - Faroe Islands 01:29,05 113,29%
00:42,74
00:42,74

01:29,05
00:46,31

6. Stefanie Weinberg 1991(S8) Germany 01:31,56 116,48%
00:43,78
00:43,78

01:31,56
00:47,78

7. Karina Lauridsen 1976(S5) Swim Team Esbjerg 01:33,65 99,04%
00:45,10
00:45,10

01:33,65
00:48,55

8. Mirjam De Koning-Peper 1969(S6) Nederlands 01:39,32 113,10%
00:47,21
00:47,21

01:39,32
00:52,11


